
www.historicpointbasse.com 

2018 
Wakely's Ice Harvest 

Where:  Nepco Lake 
When:  Sunday, January 28, 2018 
Time:  At Nepco Lake 10:00am - 1:00pm 
 At Historic Point Basse Ice House 11:00am - 3:00pm 
Cost: Free 

 

Mr. Wakely's Winter Feast 
Where: Nekoosa Community Center 
When: Saturday, February 17, 2018 from 4:00pm - 8:00pm 
Cost: $20.00 in advance and $25.00 at the door 

 

Sugar Bush 
Where: Historic Point Basse 
When: Saturday, March 24, 2018 from 10:00am - 4:00pm 
Cost: Adults $3.00 - Students $2.00 - Pre-school Free 
 

Point Basse Pioneer Festival 
Where: Historic Point Basse 
When: Saturday June 9, 2018 from 10:00am to 5:00pm 
When: Sunday June 10, 2018 from 10:00am to 4:00pm 
Cost: Adults $5.00 - Students $2.00 - Pre-school Free 

 

Whodunit? 
Where: Historic Point Basse 

When: Saturday, July 28, 2018 from 2:00pm to 5:00pm 
Cost: Adults $5.00 - Students $2.00 - Pre-school Free 

 

Harvest Fair 
Where: Historic Point Basse 
When: Saturday, September 15, 2018 from 10:00am to 4:00pm 
Cost: Adults $3.00 - Students $2.00 - Pre-school Free 

 

Campfire Cooking Workshop 
Where: Historic Point Basse 
When: Saturday, September 22, 2018 from 9:00am to 4:00pm 
Cost: $15.00 

Historical Encampment 
Where: Historic Point Basse 
When: Saturday, October 13, 2018 from 9:00am to 4:00pm  
 Sunday, October 14, 2018 from 9:00am to 2:00pm  
Call Joe Greco at (715)325-1759  
e-mail: joegreco14@yahoo.com 

 

Spirit Walk 
Where: Historic Point Basse 
When: Saturday, October 20, 2018 from 6:00pm to 8:30pm 
 Saturday, October 27, 2018 from 6:00pm to 8:30pm 
Cost: Adults $5.00 - Students $2.00 - Pre-school Free 

 

Heritage Hollyday 
Where: Historic Point Basse 
When: Saturday, December 15, 2018 from 1:00pm to 5:00pm 
Cost: Adults $3.00 - Students $2.00 - Pre-school Free 


